
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 29 X 28 X 18 IN

REF: OCC9681772410120741001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 12OCT24
ACTWGT: 54.02 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Felicia E Lattin
Felicia E Lattin

3160 Tulip Tree Pl

(602) 671-6610
DUMFRIES VA 22026 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7792 0247 7378

     22026

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7792 0247 7378


